
2005 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: Indicate with an "x" below.

Host School: South Knox Boys:

CC Course: South Knox Girls: x

Distance: 4000 meters Sectional: x

Town/City: Vincennes Regional:

Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Gibson Southern 37

2 Barr Reeve 70

3 Vin Lincoln 77

4 Pike Central 82

5 Washington 116

6 North Daviess 168

7 Princeton 190

8 South Knox 211
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Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place Name School Time

1 Aubrey Hancock VL 15:58

2 Brittany Craney PC 16:12

3 Courtney Heller BR 16:32

4 Lauren Zeabart GS 16:45

5 Daniel Mutz GS 16:48

6 Cassie Schwander W 17:12

7 Vanessa Johnson GS 17:19

8 Cassie Rice BR 17:24

9 Elisha Bault BR 17:29

10 Erica Lamey GS 17:34

11 Breanna Creek GS 17:38

12 Sara Young VL 17:42

13 Tally Engler Pri 17:42

14 Brittany Archer W 17:45

15 Elisheva Weber VL 17:57



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Gibson Southern

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Lauren Zeabart 4 16:45

2 Danielle Mutz 5 16:48

3 Vanessa Johnson 7 17:19

4 Erica Lamey 10 17:34

5 Breanna Creek 11 17:38

2nd Place School: Barr Reeve

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Courtney Heller 3 16:32

2 Cassie Rice 8 17:24

3 Elisha Bault 9 17:29

4 Haley Kavanaugh 20 18:09

5 Meghan Yoder 30 19:24

3rd Place School: Vin Lincoln

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Aubrey Hancock 1 15:58

2 Sara Young 12 17:42

3 Elisheva Weber 15 17:57

4 Rachel Hancock 24 18:27

5 Jaclyn Tolliver 25 18:27

4th Place School: Pike Central

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Brittany Craney 2 16:12

2 Jaime Perry 17 18:00

3 Corrina Steed 19 18:07

4 Whitney Helton 21 18:14

5 Katie Hill 23 18:25

5th Place School: Washington

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Cassie Schwander 6 17:12

2 Brittany Archer 14 17:45

3 Kendra Norris 28 19:08

4 Jaclyn Williams 29 19:16

5 Brogan Lee 39 20:24

Tournament Director: Robert Swank

Date: #####
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